
2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

Venue

22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 76 3 21 4 15 1 26
GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 65 3 17 13 8 1 24
MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 65 1 22 3 19 1 24
SCHREK Alexander SVK 11-414 61 2 20 3 17 2 24
CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 57 7 10 6 13
GAUTHIER Alexandre (Jn) FRA 1025 51 4 13 10 11 2 21
HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 51 3 18 4 17
KORNMEIER Richard GER None 51 1 23 1 28
SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 45 1 28
BURGER Igor SVK 12-04 39 2 19
DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 39 5 13 7 10 29 0
SOPELNIAK Andrii UKR 247 39 4 14 6 15
DE JONG Henk NED 49363 38 2 22
SOBIECH Damian GER 3271 38 7 11 5 16 2 11
METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 37 11 9 4 16
WADLE Frank GER 3369 37 9 9 14 7 3 10
MAIKIS Claus GER 118 35 8 12 6 15 12 7
MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 1046 34 2 19 4 15
BINNER Michael GER None 33 10 8 18 3 5 15
FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 33 8 9 8 11 6 13
KEHNEN Uwe GER None 33 15 6 6 14
SKRABALEK Jan SVK 12-17 32 4 13 16 5 1 14
MALILIA Lauri SUI 50833 27 8 13 5 14
PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 27 5 12 7 12
RÄTSCH Stephan GER 736 26 8 10 12 9 4 7
WEINMANN Erhard AUT None 26 11 7 7 14 6 5
YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 24 2 24
KOROTCHAEV Oleg UKR 397 23 10 11
GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 22 27 0 9 10
VEJMOLA Jiri CZE 461-6 22 1 22
VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 21 2 21
YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 21 3 21
BARILE Salvatore BEL 7589 20 3 20
BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 19 3 19
ANKER Bram NED 663026 18 21 0 9 11
RAFFAL Bernard FRA None 18 12 7
WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 18 6 12 5 6
GEHRIG Cornelius GER None 17 16 2 13 7
LIBER Robert BEL 5348 17 8 12
LIBER Georges BEL 6086 17 10 10
YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 17 4 17
CHERIASOV Alexandr RUS 1207 16 5 16
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FEGER Michael GER 987 15 11 9
JANIK Karol POL 5894 15 10 7
BELKO Sergiy UKR 180 14 7 14
BILLON Gerard FRA None 14 5 14
METKEMEIJER Bert NED 25319 14
TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 13 8 13
VAN DE MORTEL Peter NED 62078 13 7 13
BOSIO Aivia (Jn) ITA 15695 12 7 12
DOBROVOLNY Radomil SVK 29-9 12 5 12
KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 12 9 12
STIEF Roland GER 2740 12 12 6 19 2 7 4
WENCZEL Franz AUT None 12 9 12
BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 11 8 11
BERMEJO CARRERAJoan ESP 1660 11 6 11
DURCAK Petr CZE 153-66 11 6 11
KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 11
MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 11 11 8
BORER Hugo SUI 242 10 17 4 13 6
CASAROLA Giusepe ITA 10195 10 14 3 15 4 16 3
GERASCHENKO Pavlo UKR 477 10 11 10
HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 10
JUHASZ Andras HUN None 10 11 10
KAPPLER Ulrich GER None 10 22 0 12 8
RAVELLI Alberto ITA None 10 9 10
BORZECKI Krystian POL 4163 9 8 9
FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 9 10 9
KONONENKO Pavlo (Jn) UKR 582 9 12 9
KUCKELKORN Frank GER 397 9 14 6
MIESIAK Wojciech POL 6823 9
SAUNIER Thierry FRA None 9 10 9
BALLESIO Francesco ITA 4179 8 11 8
BERNARD Raffal FRA 1048 8 9 8
LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 8 13 8
MEISL Kamil CZE 29-169 8 9 8
LIBER David BEL 6085 0
SOKOLOVSKY Vladyslav (Jn) UKR 610 7 14 7
TIERRY Saunier FRA 2507 7 10 7
VLADYSLAV Sokolovskiy (Jn) UKR 610 7
BILLON Eddy FRA None 6 13 6
ESCRIBANO SALMO Rafael ESP 1087 6 11 6
FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 6 15 2 15 4
GURYUSHKIN Ruslan RUS 2133 6 15 6
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HANNEMANN Jörg GER None 6 13 5 10 1
MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 6 11 6
TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 77 6
WILLEMS Jelle NED 61179 6
ACERETE PLEAGRINJ Carlos ESP 2123 5 12 5
CAILLAUD Michel FRA None 5 14 5
GEHRIG Wolfgang GER None 5 17 1 16 4
LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 5 15 3 9 2
MIESIAK Jaroslaw (Jn) POL 6373 5
TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 5 16 5
VAN POPPELEN Robert-Jan NED 707694 5 15 5
WECLAWIAK Janusz POL 1855 5 12 5
ZAPATA Serge FRA 30085 5 16 1
ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 5 14 5
BERCKMANS Marc BEL 6290 4
CHAIKIN Andriy UKR 340 4 17 4
ECKER Franz AUT None 4 14 4 24 0
HYJEK Wojciech (Jn) POL 7607 4
ROMERO RUIZ Francisco ESP 2995 4 13 4
TONDER Tomasz POL 65-67 4 13 4
CHUTCHENKO Sergiy UKR 656 3 18 3
DOMINIAK Marek POL 2342 3 14 3
KOSMAILA Klaus GER 302 3 8 3
MEERDINK Eric NED 197352 3 17 3
SCHMIDT Willie GER 1569 3
SZEPTYCKI Lukasz POL 6156 3
TORCHIO Olimpio ITA 3717 3 18 1 17 2
VAUCELLE Loic FRA None 3 16 3
BOUSSARD Alain FRA 334 2 17 2
ODEYN Jan BEL 6366 2 18 2
RADOS Roman CZE 216-29 2 15 2
SAMOJEDNY Daniel (Jn) POL 6708 2
SHPAKOV Mykola UKR 651 2 19 2
BAUER Franz-Xaver GER 3218 1
BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 1 18 1
GROWMANN Wolfgang GER None 1 20 1
GURYUSHKIN Il'ya (Jn) RUS 2138 1 20 1
PAWLOWSKI Grzegorz (Jn) POL 6819 1
VAN DER MEER Peter NED 662208 1 19 1
VOSECKY Lukas CZE 291-068 1 16 1
CHERNYAVSKY Oleksandr UKR 596 0 26 0
DAPPEN Peter SUI None 0 31 0
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GARBUZ Pavlo (Jn) UKR 649 0 24 0
HANSEMANN Adolf AUT None 0 23 0
KALEV Delyan BUL 6 0 22 0
KOFLER Helmut AUT None 0 30 0
KOTELNIKOV Kostyantyn (Jn) UKR 296 0 27 0
LEONIDOV Mykita (Jn) UKR 576 0 25 0
MIORINI Hanno AUT None 0 25 0
REINISCH Walter AUT None 0 26 0
SCHULZE Robert GER 2763 0
SOKOLOV Stanislav (Jn) UKR 650 0 28 0
SOPIN Valeriy UKR 525 0 23 0
SPIRIN Yan (Jn) RUS 2003 0 21 0
WEINSEISEN Walter AUT None 0 28 0
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DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 76
GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 65
MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 65
SCHREK Alexander SVK 11-414 61
CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 57
GAUTHIER Alexandre (Jn) FRA 1025 51
HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 51
KORNMEIER Richard GER None 51
SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 45
BURGER Igor SVK 12-04 39
DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 39
SOPELNIAK Andrii UKR 247 39
DE JONG Henk NED 49363 38
SOBIECH Damian GER 3271 38
METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 37
WADLE Frank GER 3369 37
MAIKIS Claus GER 118 35
MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 1046 34
BINNER Michael GER None 33
FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 33
KEHNEN Uwe GER None 33
SKRABALEK Jan SVK 12-17 32
MALILIA Lauri SUI 50833 27
PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 27
RÄTSCH Stephan GER 736 26
WEINMANN Erhard AUT None 26
YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 24
KOROTCHAEV Oleg UKR 397 23
GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 22
VEJMOLA Jiri CZE 461-6 22
VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 21
YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 21
BARILE Salvatore BEL 7589 20
BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 19
ANKER Bram NED 663026 18
RAFFAL Bernard FRA None 18
WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 18
GEHRIG Cornelius GER None 17
LIBER Robert BEL 5348 17
LIBER Georges BEL 6086 17
YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 17
CHERIASOV Alexandr RUS 1207 16
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F2B

FEGER Michael GER 987 15
JANIK Karol POL 5894 15
BELKO Sergiy UKR 180 14
BILLON Gerard FRA None 14
METKEMEIJER Bert NED 25319 14
TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 13
VAN DE MORTEL Peter NED 62078 13
BOSIO Aivia (Jn) ITA 15695 12
DOBROVOLNY Radomil SVK 29-9 12
KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 12
STIEF Roland GER 2740 12
WENCZEL Franz AUT None 12
BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 11
BERMEJO CARRERAJoan ESP 1660 11
DURCAK Petr CZE 153-66 11
KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 11
MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 11
BORER Hugo SUI 242 10
CASAROLA Giusepe ITA 10195 10
GERASCHENKO Pavlo UKR 477 10
HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 10
JUHASZ Andras HUN None 10
KAPPLER Ulrich GER None 10
RAVELLI Alberto ITA None 10
BORZECKI Krystian POL 4163 9
FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 9
KONONENKO Pavlo (Jn) UKR 582 9
KUCKELKORN Frank GER 397 9
MIESIAK Wojciech POL 6823 9
SAUNIER Thierry FRA None 9
BALLESIO Francesco ITA 4179 8
BERNARD Raffal FRA 1048 8
LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 8
MEISL Kamil CZE 29-169 8
LIBER David BEL 6085 0
SOKOLOVSKY Vladyslav (Jn) UKR 610 7
TIERRY Saunier FRA 2507 7
VLADYSLAV Sokolovskiy (Jn) UKR 610 7
BILLON Eddy FRA None 6
ESCRIBANO SALMO Rafael ESP 1087 6
FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 6
GURYUSHKIN Ruslan RUS 2133 6
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F2B

HANNEMANN Jörg GER None 6
MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 6
TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 77 6
WILLEMS Jelle NED 61179 6
ACERETE PLEAGRINJ Carlos ESP 2123 5
CAILLAUD Michel FRA None 5
GEHRIG Wolfgang GER None 5
LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 5
MIESIAK Jaroslaw (Jn) POL 6373 5
TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 5
VAN POPPELEN Robert-Jan NED 707694 5
WECLAWIAK Janusz POL 1855 5
ZAPATA Serge FRA 30085 5
ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 5
BERCKMANS Marc BEL 6290 4
CHAIKIN Andriy UKR 340 4
ECKER Franz AUT None 4
HYJEK Wojciech (Jn) POL 7607 4
ROMERO RUIZ Francisco ESP 2995 4
TONDER Tomasz POL 65-67 4
CHUTCHENKO Sergiy UKR 656 3
DOMINIAK Marek POL 2342 3
KOSMAILA Klaus GER 302 3
MEERDINK Eric NED 197352 3
SCHMIDT Willie GER 1569 3
SZEPTYCKI Lukasz POL 6156 3
TORCHIO Olimpio ITA 3717 3
VAUCELLE Loic FRA None 3
BOUSSARD Alain FRA 334 2
ODEYN Jan BEL 6366 2
RADOS Roman CZE 216-29 2
SAMOJEDNY Daniel (Jn) POL 6708 2
SHPAKOV Mykola UKR 651 2
BAUER Franz-Xaver GER 3218 1
BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 1
GROWMANN Wolfgang GER None 1
GURYUSHKIN Il'ya (Jn) RUS 2138 1
PAWLOWSKI Grzegorz (Jn) POL 6819 1
VAN DER MEER Peter NED 662208 1
VOSECKY Lukas CZE 291-068 1
CHERNYAVSKY Oleksandr UKR 596 0
DAPPEN Peter SUI None 0
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F2B

GARBUZ Pavlo (Jn) UKR 649 0
HANSEMANN Adolf AUT None 0
KALEV Delyan BUL 6 0
KOFLER Helmut AUT None 0
KOTELNIKOV Kostyantyn (Jn) UKR 296 0
LEONIDOV Mykita (Jn) UKR 576 0
MIORINI Hanno AUT None 0
REINISCH Walter AUT None 0
SCHULZE Robert GER 2763 0
SOKOLOV Stanislav (Jn) UKR 650 0
SOPIN Valeriy UKR 525 0
SPIRIN Yan (Jn) RUS 2003 0
WEINSEISEN Walter AUT None 0

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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